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Steel & O'Brien Mfg. Inc.
TITLE

 1.500 TC x 1.000-11.5 FEMALE NPT 22MP ADAPTER x 
1.625 LONG

SCALE:

DWG NO: AAW01581 1
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ALL EDGES AND
FILLETS .015 R
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS:
.XX ±.015
.XXX ±.005

.XXXX ±.0005
 ANGLES: 1°

1 : 1

REV

1.984

1.370
1.1077

1.718
1.328

CNT SINK

1.1691

.1681 REF

.690 .935

1.625

13.0°

1.676

.5681 REF .9850

1.7833° 1.950

1.750
WRENCH FLATS

R.063R.063

R.063

1.000 - 11.5 FNPT
D.O.T. =0.0696

.063

R.047

.112±.003

R.020

R.020

46°

20°
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